
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-14 - ZIYUE WANG -
12:45:11.623 1 2:01.622 70.152 34 82 19

12:47:02.584 2 1:50.961 76.892 40 83 19

12:48:58.475 3 1:55.891 73.621 37 84 19

12:50:45.229 4 1:46.754 79.922 23 70 19

12:52:51.468 5 2:06.239 67.586 40 83 19

L1-13 - YUEN LO -
12:46:18.741 1 2:01.957 69.959 14 67 19

12:48:24.672 2 2:05.931 67.751 25 58 19

12:54:15.035 3 5:50.363 24.352 24 64 19

12:56:06.857 4 1:51.822 76.300 12 73 19

12:57:54.077 5 1:47.220 79.575 42 85 19

L1-06 - ALEXANDER ORELLANO -
12:45:11.273 1 1:55.763 73.702 75 109 19

12:47:01.655 2 1:50.382 77.295 75 111 19

12:48:58.524 3 1:56.869 73.005 71 112 19

12:50:46.429 4 1:47.905 79.070 76 112 19

12:52:50.753 5 2:04.324 68.627 78 113 19

12:54:46.050 6 1:55.297 74.000 82 113 19

12:56:44.517 7 1:58.467 72.020 54 112 19

L1-16 - JACKIE WU -
12:45:38.396 1 1:53.061 75.464 66 99 19

12:47:36.309 2 1:57.913 72.358 32 91 19

12:49:33.547 3 1:57.238 72.775 59 94 19

12:51:25.528 4 1:51.981 76.191 29 89 19

12:53:15.553 5 1:50.025 77.546 58 97 19

12:55:06.116 6 1:50.563 77.169 55 96 19

12:57:04.359 7 1:58.243 72.156 34 90 19

L2-23 - MIKE SHYU -
12:45:38.894 1 1:53.261 75.330 84 104 19

12:47:35.277 2 1:56.383 73.310 55 98 19

12:49:32.740 3 1:57.463 72.636 79 101 19

12:51:24.222 4 1:51.482 76.533 75 100 19

12:53:14.471 5 1:50.249 77.388 72 100 19

12:55:04.753 6 1:50.282 77.365 84 107 19

12:57:04.519 7 1:59.766 71.239 53 93 19

L1-31 - CHONG LIU -
12:48:59.471 1 2:04.409 68.580 51 117 19

12:50:51.487 2 1:52.016 76.168 63 113 19

12:52:52.303 3 2:00.816 70.620 52 115 19

12:54:50.431 4 1:58.128 72.227 93 110 19

12:57:17.959 5 2:27.528 57.833 65 112 19

L2-45 - ZANG -
12:46:16.426 1 2:12.083 64.596 90 108 19

12:48:19.533 2 2:03.107 69.306 86 107 19

12:50:13.361 3 1:53.828 74.955 92 106 19

L1-24 - CHENGKE CHEN -
12:45:22.673 1 2:03.322 69.185 26 85 19

12:47:16.726 2 1:54.053 74.807 21 79 19

12:49:12.609 3 1:55.883 73.626 33 89 19

12:51:07.756 4 1:55.147 74.097 17 79 19

L1-26 - MARIO DURAZO -
12:46:18.189 1 2:01.648 70.137 110 117 19

12:48:20.295 2 2:02.106 69.874 92 116 19

12:50:17.745 3 1:57.450 72.644 89 110 19

12:52:16.910 4 1:59.165 71.598 100 116 19

12:54:14.462 5 1:57.552 72.581 85 110 19

12:56:08.846 6 1:54.384 74.591 96 115 19

12:58:03.358 7 1:54.512 74.507 92 114 19

L1-29 - HAO FU -
12:45:50.653 1 1:57.883 72.377 75 94 19

12:47:52.895 2 2:02.242 69.796 76 93 19

12:49:50.212 3 1:57.317 72.726 73 92 19



12:51:49.511 4 1:59.299 71.518 71 93 19

12:53:48.264 5 1:58.753 71.847 74 92 19

12:55:45.130 6 1:56.866 73.007 76 96 19

12:57:47.858 7 2:02.728 69.520 74 94 19

L1-23 - YUAN XIA -
12:45:16.959 1 1:58.939 71.734 41 77 19

12:47:15.842 2 1:58.883 71.768 20 64 19

12:49:14.425 3 1:58.583 71.950 24 66 19

12:51:12.010 4 1:57.585 72.560 16 66 19

L1-34 - YAJING ZHANG -
12:45:23.837 1 2:03.712 68.967 88 103 19

12:47:25.978 2 2:02.141 69.854 88 106 19

12:49:26.866 3 2:00.888 70.578 87 106 19

12:51:28.203 4 2:01.337 70.317 83 103 19

12:53:27.625 5 1:59.422 71.444 97 107 19

12:55:28.618 6 2:00.993 70.516 82 106 19

12:57:42.206 7 2:13.588 63.868 105 103 19

L1-03 - DENNIS KIM -
12:46:17.134 1 2:07.646 66.841 8 63 19

12:48:20.217 2 2:03.083 69.319 8 62 19

12:50:28.390 3 2:08.173 66.566 10 62 19

12:52:28.207 4 1:59.817 71.209 10 58 19

12:54:33.645 5 2:05.438 68.018 8 65 19

12:56:44.553 6 2:10.908 65.176 11 52 19

L1-18 - MINGGE LIN -
12:45:33.124 1 2:02.824 69.465 52 91 19

12:47:38.530 2 2:05.406 68.035 30 88 19

12:49:40.472 3 2:01.942 69.968 47 92 19

12:51:47.852 4 2:07.380 66.981 53 96 19

12:53:50.636 5 2:02.784 69.488 48 96 19

12:55:51.234 6 2:00.598 70.747 44 91 19

12:57:54.535 7 2:03.301 69.197 34 89 19

L1-25 - ZAID AWNI -
12:47:33.370 1 2:06.178 67.619 71 101 19

12:49:39.156 2 2:05.786 67.829 80 101 19

12:51:48.652 3 2:09.496 65.886 82 102 19

12:53:56.409 4 2:07.757 66.783 87 102 19

12:55:58.169 5 2:01.760 70.072 86 101 19

12:58:01.886 6 2:03.717 68.964 79 101 19

L1-22 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
12:46:14.389 1 2:15.210 63.102 78 110 19

12:48:23.968 2 2:09.579 65.844 27 85 19

12:50:35.805 3 2:11.837 64.716 83 110 19

L1-30 - WENHUA ZHANG -
12:45:43.741 1 2:11.525 64.870 43 64 19

12:47:57.008 2 2:13.267 64.022 23 56 19

12:50:14.505 3 2:17.497 62.052 35 67 19

12:52:26.617 4 2:12.112 64.582 58 68 19

12:54:38.248 5 2:11.631 64.818 20 55 19

12:56:48.865 6 2:10.617 65.321 26 61 19

L1-05 - TONY NGUYEN -
12:45:39.672 1 2:16.768 62.383 41 82 19

12:47:54.877 2 2:15.205 63.104 41 81 19

12:50:13.072 3 2:18.195 61.739 56 85 19

12:52:29.138 4 2:16.066 62.705 57 83 19

12:54:49.625 5 2:20.487 60.732 50 80 19

12:57:12.183 6 2:22.558 59.849 57 82 19

L1-04 - LUIS BARBA -
12:46:16.460 1 2:21.179 60.434 90 102 19

12:48:38.399 2 2:21.939 60.110 101 103 19

12:50:58.655 3 2:20.256 60.832 98 102 19

12:57:54.230 4 6:55.575 20.531 108 100 19

L1-20 - YIXIN TONG -
12:47:53.396 1 2:37.876 54.042 106 108 19

12:50:30.377 2 2:36.981 54.351 97 108 19

12:52:52.521 3 2:22.144 60.024 89 110 19

12:55:19.910 4 2:27.389 57.888 102 108 19

12:57:49.448 5 2:29.538 57.056 116 110 19



L1-15 - RONGHANG SHAO -

12:46:43.550 1 2:32.266 56.034 73 90 19

12:49:16.986 2 2:33.436 55.606 76 94 19

12:51:46.695 3 2:29.709 56.991 77 96 19

12:54:16.563 4 2:29.868 56.930 94 103 19

12:56:49.122 5 2:32.559 55.926 87 89 19

L1-10 - AILI DILIDAER -
12:46:59.655 1 2:50.548 50.027 68 97 19

12:49:37.890 2 2:38.235 53.920 73 90 19

12:52:14.183 3 2:36.293 54.590 76 92 19

12:54:49.178 4 2:34.995 55.047 63 91 19

12:57:23.721 5 2:34.543 55.208 75 90 19

L1-07 - MADELINE ALSOP -
12:47:52.144 1 2:36.783 54.419 121 103 19

12:50:31.466 2 2:39.322 53.552 131 104 19

12:57:58.792 3 7:27.326 19.073 120 103 19
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